

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00593

WBS No:50937.3.5

County:Chatham, Lee, Moore, and Scotland

Installation of ADA Curb Ramps

Bid Opening Date: 7/22/2025 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC		TRI BUILT INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$32,715.00	\$32,715.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	72.00	SY	\$18.00	\$1,296.00	\$20.00	\$1,440.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	4.00	TON	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
4	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	988.00	LF	\$32.00	\$31,616.00	\$32.00	\$31,616.00
5	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	70.00	LF	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	219.00	SY	\$65.00	\$14,235.00	\$50.00	\$10,950.00
7	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	9.00	EA	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00
8	RETROFIT EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMP	23.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$500.00	\$11,500.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	209.00	EA	\$2,709.43	\$566,270.87	\$2,000.00	\$418,000.00
10	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	8.00	SY	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
11	REMOVE 12" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10.00	SY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
12	REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	127.00	SY	\$60.00	\$7,620.00	\$40.00	\$5,080.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE 12" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	22.00	SY	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$160.00	\$3,520.00
14	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	587.00	SY	\$65.00	\$38,155.00	\$85.00	\$49,895.00
15	REMOVE AND RESET BRICK PAVERS	1.00	SY	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	REMOVE DRIVEWAY APRON	5.00	SY	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC		TRI BUILT INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
17	REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	105.00	LF	\$18.00	\$1,890.00	\$13.00	\$1,365.00
18	REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	658.00	LF	\$38.00	\$25,004.00	\$40.00	\$26,320.00
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	60.00	LF	\$38.00	\$2,280.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00
20	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	25.00	EA	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00
21	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	13.00	EA	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00
22	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00
					\$807,661.87	\$814,986.00	

Bidder No. 1: EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Bidder No. 2: TRI BUILT INC

Bidder No. 3: LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00593

WBS No:50937.3.5

County:Chatham, Lee, Moore, and Scotland

Installation of ADA Curb Ramps

Bid Opening Date: 7/22/2025 at 2:00 PM

				LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$27,140.00	\$27,140.00
2	REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	72.00	SY	\$30.75	\$2,214.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	4.00	TON	\$236.00	\$944.00
4	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	988.00	LF	\$62.50	\$61,750.00
5	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	70.00	LF	\$70.80	\$4,956.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	219.00	SY	\$75.50	\$16,534.50
7	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	9.00	EA	\$2,861.50	\$25,753.50
8	RETROFIT EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMP	23.00	EA	\$440.00	\$10,120.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	209.00	EA	\$2,861.50	\$598,053.50
10	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	8.00	SY	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
11	REMOVE 12" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10.00	SY	\$88.50	\$885.00
12	REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	127.00	SY	\$31.00	\$3,937.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE 12" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	22.00	SY	\$214.00	\$4,708.00
14	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	587.00	SY	\$85.00	\$49,895.00
15	REMOVE AND RESET BRICK PAVERS	1.00	SY	\$88.50	\$88.50
16	REMOVE DRIVEWAY APRON	5.00	SY	\$88.50	\$442.50

				LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
17	REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	105.00	LF	\$30.70	\$3,223.50
18	REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	658.00	LF	\$70.00	\$46,060.00
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	60.00	LF	\$77.90	\$4,674.00
20	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	25.00	EA	\$800.00	\$20,000.00
21	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	13.00	EA	\$325.00	\$4,225.00
22	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	EA	\$41,960.00	\$41,960.00
					\$929,164.00

Bidder No. 1: EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Bidder No. 2: TRI BUILT INC

Bidder No. 3: LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC